OFFICE OPTICSOFFICE MARKETWINE
BREZZA LOFTS MIXED USE
SWANSBORO, NC
CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS - REVIEW SET
FEBRUARY 20, 2026
material symbols
CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
WASHED STONE

W2ELEVATION AND DETAIL NUMBER TAG
INTERIOR ELEVATION AND DETAIL LETTER TAG
DENOTES WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
DENOTES FINISHED CEILING HEIGHT AFF
DOOR NUMBER DESIGNATION
W1 WINDOW/GLASS NUMBER DESIGNATION
ABC TYPE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
DENOTES ELEVATION HEIGHT
BREZZA LOFTS MIXED USE
DENOTES STEP SLAB
D1
A
A100
1
X'-X"
D
C
BA100
1
material symbols
CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT
WASHED STONE
CONCRETE
EARTH
ROUGH WOOD - BLOCKING
FINISHED WOOD
STONE
STEEL (LARGE SCALE) BATT INSULATION
RIGID FOAM INSULATION
PLYWOOD
BRICK
GLASS
GYPSUM BOARD drawing symbols
W2ELEVATION AND DETAIL NUMBER TAG
INTERIOR ELEVATION AND DETAIL LETTER TAG
DENOTES WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
DENOTES FINISHED CEILING HEIGHT AFF
DOOR NUMBER DESIGNATION
W1 WINDOW/GLASS NUMBER DESIGNATION
ABC TYPE FIRE EXTINGUISHER
DENOTES ELEVATION HEIGHT
DENOTES STEP SLAB
ARCHITECT:
PLAGEMAN ARCHITECTURE
SWANSBORO, NC | BURLINGTON, NC
919-619-5012
D1
A
A100
1
X'-X"
D
C
BA100
1
SWANSBORO, NC
A000
COVER SHEET
JOB NUMBER
PA2110
REVISIONS
SHEET NAME
FOR REVIEW
ONLY
02/20/2026